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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group B

Game No. Home
1 KAZ

2 LTU

3 CRO

4 AUT

5 DEN

6 SLO

7 AUT

8 LTU

9 DEN

10 KAZ

11 DEN

12 SLO

13 CRO

14 AUT

15 SLO

Guest
DEN

AUT

SLO

KAZ

CRO

LTU

CRO

KAZ

SLO

CRO

LTU

AUT

LTU

DEN

KAZ

Best Players
10.

KAZ:

LTU:

CRO:

AUT:

DEN:

SLO:

AUT:

LTU:

DEN:

KAZ:

DEN:

SLO:

CRO:

AUT:

SLO:

25.

11.

1.

5.

18.

12.

13.

25.

2.

15.

25.

6.

17.

10.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of SAT 18 DEC 2010

GREBENSHCHIKOV Vladimir DEN:
ARMALIS Mantas AUT:
LAZIC Igor SLO:
LINDENHOFER Christoph KAZ:
LAURIDSEN Markus CRO:
OGRAJENSEK Ken LTU:
PUSCHNIK Kevin CRO:
RULEVICIUS Pijus KAZ:
JENSEN Lasse SLO:
MOKIN Nikita CRO:
MEYER Nicolai LTU:
GRACNAR Luka AUT:
BLAGUS Mislav LTU:
KOMAREK Konstantin DEN:
KURALT Anze KAZ:

Best Players

15.

25.

12.

5.

20.

18.

13.

20.

13.

10.

20.

14.

15.

13.

21.

MEYER Nicolai

BRENKUSCH Andreas

VERLIC Miha

KIRYANOV Nikita

TOMLJENOVIC Kresimir

ZIDKOVAS Andrejus
SENZEL Nikola
SHTEFAN Roman
PANCE Eric

KANAET Dominik
ZUKOVAS Donatas
HOFER Fabio
BALTRUKONIS Mauras
RUSSELL Patrick

RAKHMANOV Mikhail
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